
Home Team Away Team Location Day Date

Start 

Time

Pittsburg Pinole/Hercules City Park Field 2 Monday 3/13/2017 6:00 PM

Pinole/Hercules Antioch #2 Pinole Valley Park Thursday 3/16/2017 6:00 PM

Concord American American Canyon Mt. Diablo High School Saturday 3/18/2017 3:00 PM

Pinole/Hercules Pittsburg Pinole Valley Park Saturday 3/18/2017 10:00 AM

Pittsburg Concord American City Park Field 2 Monday 3/20/2017 6:00 PM

Pinole/Hercules Concord American Pinole Valley Park Thursday 3/23/2017 6:00 PM

Walnut Creek American Canyon Ygnacio Valley High School Thursday 3/23/2017 6:00 PM

Martinez A's Concord American Hidden Lakes Upper Saturday 3/25/2017 12:00 PM

Pittsburg American Canyon City Park Field 2 Saturday 3/25/2017 11:00 AM

Walnut Creek Martinez Reds Ygnacio Valley High School Saturday 3/25/2017 11:00 AM

St. Helena Antioch #1 St. Helena High School Saturday 3/25/2017 11:00 AM

Antioch #2 Pittsburg Gino Marchetti Field Monday 3/27/2017 6:00 PM

Martinez Cubs Walnut Creek Hidden Lakes Upper Monday 3/27/2017 6:00 PM

Pinole/Hercules Walnut Creek Pinole Valley Park Thursday 3/30/2017 6:00 PM

Antioch #2 Benicia #2 Gino Marchetti Field Saturday 4/1/2017 11:00 AM

Pinole/Hercules Benicia #1 Pinole Valley Park Saturday 4/1/2017 9:00 AM

Pittsburg Concord American City Park Field 2 Saturday 4/1/2017 11:00 AM

Walnut Creek Antioch #1 Ygnacio Valley High School Saturday 4/1/2017 11:00 AM

Pittsburg Antioch #1 City Park Field 2 Monday 4/3/2017 6:00 PM

Concord American Walnut Creek Mt. Diablo High School Wednesday 4/5/2017 6:00 PM

Pinole/Hercules American Canyon Pinole Valley Park Thursday 4/6/2017 6:00 PM

Antioch #1 American Canyon Gino Marchetti Field Saturday 4/8/2017 11:00 AM

St. Helena Pinole/Hercules St. Helena High School Saturday 4/8/2017 11:00 AM

St. Helena Pinole/Hercules St. Helena High School Saturday 4/8/2017 2:00 PM

Walnut Creek Antioch #2 Ygnacio Valley High School Saturday 4/8/2017 11:00 AM

Walnut Creek Pittsburg Ygnacio Valley High School Monday 4/10/2017 6:00 PM

Benicia #2 Concord American Fitzgerald Field Tuesday 4/11/2017 6:00 PM

Martinez Reds Pinole/Hercules Hidden Lakes Upper Wednesday 4/12/2017 6:00 PM

American Canyon Antioch #1 at Benicia Thursday 4/13/2017 6:00 PM



Walnut Creek Benicia #1 Ygnacio Valley High School Thursday 4/13/2017 6:00 PM

Antioch #1 Walnut Creek Gino Marchetti Field Saturday 4/15/2017 11:00 AM

Antioch #2 American Canyon Gino Marchetti Field Saturday 4/15/2017 2:00 PM

Benicia #1 Pittsburg Fitzgerald Field Saturday 4/15/2017 10:00 AM

Concord American Martinez Angels Mt. Diablo High School Saturday 4/15/2017 9:00 AM

Pinole/Hercules Martinez A's Pinole Valley Park Saturday 4/15/2017 10:00 AM

Benicia #3 Concord American Fitzgerald Field Tuesday 4/18/2017 6:00 PM

Martinez Angels Pinole/Hercules Hidden Lakes Upper Wednesday 4/19/2017 6:00 PM

Concord American Benicia #1 Mt. Diablo High School Thursday 4/20/2017 6:00 PM

East County Giants Antioch #1 Laurel Ballfields #1 Thursday 4/20/2017 5:00 PM

Antioch #2 East County Cardinals Gino Marchetti Field Thursday 4/20/2017 6:00 PM

Antioch #2 American Canyon Gino Marchetti Field Saturday 4/22/2017 11:00 AM

Concord American St. Helena Mt. Diablo High School Saturday 4/22/2017 11:00 AM

Pinole/Hercules Martinez Cubs Pinole Valley Park Saturday 4/22/2017 9:00 AM

Pittsburg Benicia #2 City Park Field 2 Saturday 4/22/2017 11:00 AM

Walnut Creek Martinez A's Ygnacio Valley High School Saturday 4/22/2017 11:00 AM

Martinez Reds Walnut Creek Hidden Lakes Upper Monday 4/24/2017 6:00 PM

Pittsburg Antioch #2 City Park Field 2 Monday 4/24/2017 6:00 PM

Walnut Creek Benicia #2 Ygnacio Valley High School Tuesday 4/25/2017 6:00 PM

Benicia #2 Pinole/Hercules Fitzgerald Field Thursday 4/27/2017 6:00 PM

Concord American American Canyon Mt. Diablo High School Thursday 4/27/2017 6:00 PM

Benicia #1 Antioch #1 Fitzgerald Field Saturday 4/29/2017 4:00 PM

Benicia #3 Antioch #2 Fitzgerald Field Saturday 4/29/2017 1:00 PM

Concord American Martinez Reds Mt. Diablo High School Saturday 4/29/2017 9:00 AM

Pittsburg Pinole/Hercules City Park Field 2 Saturday 4/29/2017 11:00 AM

Walnut Creek Martinez Cubs Ygnacio Valley High School Saturday 4/29/2017 9:00 AM

Martinez A's Walnut Creek Hidden Lakes Upper Monday 5/1/2017 6:00 PM

American Canyon Concord American at Benicia Tuesday 5/2/2017 6:00 PM

American Canyon Walnut Creek at Benicia Thursday 5/4/2017 6:00 PM

Pinole/Hercules Benicia #3 Pinole Valley Park Thursday 5/4/2017 6:00 PM

American Canyon Antioch #2 American Canyon High School Saturday 5/6/2017 11:00 AM



Benicia #3 Pittsburg Fitzgerald Field Saturday 5/6/2017 10:00 AM

Concord American Pinole/Hercules Mt. Diablo High School Saturday 5/6/2017 9:00 AM

Walnut Creek Martinez Angels Ygnacio Valley High School Saturday 5/6/2017 11:00 AM

East County Tigers Antioch #2 Laurel Ballfields #1 Monday 5/8/2017 5:00 PM

Antioch #1 East County Cardinals Gino Marchetti Field Monday 5/8/2017 6:00 PM

Concord American Pittsburg Mt. Diablo High School Wednesday 5/10/2017 6:00 PM

Martinez A's Pinole/Hercules Hidden Lakes Upper Wednesday 5/10/2017 6:00 PM

East County Rockies Antioch #2 Laurel Ballfields #1 Friday 5/12/2017 5:00 PM

Antioch #1 East County Tigers Gino Marchetti Field Friday 5/12/2017 6:00 PM

Martinez Cubs Concord American Hidden Lakes Upper Saturday 5/13/2017 9:00 AM

Pinole/Hercules Martinez Reds Pinole Valley Park Saturday 5/13/2017 10:00 AM

Pittsburg Walnut Creek City Park Field 2 Saturday 5/13/2017 11:00 AM

Antioch #1 Pittsburg Gino Marchetti Field Monday 5/15/2017 6:00 PM

Martinez Cubs Pinole/Hercules Hidden Lakes Upper Wednesday 5/17/2017 6:00 PM

Walnut Creek Concord American Ygnacio Valley High School Wednesday 5/17/2017 6:00 PM

East County Rockies Antioch #1 Laurel Ballfields #1 Thursday 5/18/2017 5:00 PM

Antioch #2 East County Giants Gino Marchetti Field Thursday 5/18/2017 6:00 PM

Antioch #2 Walnut Creek Gino Marchetti Field Saturday 5/20/2017 11:00 AM

Pinole/Hercules Martinez Angels Pinole Valley Park Saturday 5/20/2017 10:00 AM

St. Helena Concord American St. Helena High School Saturday 5/20/2017 11:00 AM

St. Helena Concord American St. Helena High School Saturday 5/20/2017 2:00 PM

Martinez Angels Walnut Creek Hidden Lakes Upper Monday 5/22/2017 6:00 PM

Concord American Pittsburg Mt. Diablo High School Thursday 5/25/2017 6:00 PM

Pinole/Hercules Antioch #1 Pinole Valley Park Thursday 5/25/2017 6:00 PM

Concord American Antioch #1 Mt. Diablo High School Tuesday 5/30/2017 6:00 PM

Benicia #1 Pinole/Hercules Fitzgerald Field Thursday 6/1/2017 6:00 PM

Concord American Antioch #2 Mt. Diablo High School Friday 6/2/2017 6:00 PM

American Canyon Pinole/Hercules American Canyon High School Saturday 6/3/2017 11:00 AM

Walnut Creek Benicia #3 Ygnacio Valley High School Saturday 6/3/2017 11:00 AM

Walnut Creek Benicia #3 Ygnacio Valley High School Saturday 6/3/2017 2:00 PM

Pittsburg St. Helena City Park Field 2 Saturday 6/3/2017 11:00 AM


